 8-18
M
u
ltip
o
rt S
e
ria

Up to 100 m
Optional Power Adaptor (C32050T)
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
Basic Module: C32081T
Ordering Example
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
Basic Module: C32081T x 1
Extension Module: C32083T x 1
Expansion on demand up to 128 ports
Dramatically decrease host computer’s CPU loading
The C320Turbo Series’ state-of-the-art onboard CPU dramaticaly
reduces the host computer’s loading—by up to 68%*—for
applications that use 32 ports per board.
*Testing environment
• Pentium 4, 1.8G CPU, 128 MB RAM
• Windows 2000 Professional
• MOXA PComm Pro Performance Analyzer
• 115.2 Kbps, full duplex, 24-hour burn-in
Rackmount Solution
Rackmount 16-port RS-232 Solution Rackmount 32-port RS-232 Solution
Rackmount Ordering Information
Control Board (must choose one)
C32010T/PCI: Universal PCI board
C32010T: ISA board
Connection Cable
C32020T: 2 m DB25 to DB25 cable
Optional Power Adaptor: C32050T
• Long range extension kit
• 2 m DB25(M) to DB25(F) 10-wire cable
• 90-240 VAC switch power adaptor included
• 0-30°C Operating Temperature
Rackmount Connection Modules
Basic Modules (must choose one)
C32080T: 8-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
C32081T: 16-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
Extension Module (optional)
C32082T: 8-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
C32083T: 16-port, RS-232, 10-pin RJ45
 8-20
M
u
ltip
o
rt S
e
ria
l B
o
a
rd
s
Multiport Serial Boards
www.moxa.com         e-mai l :  info@moxa.com
8 CPU
Module
UART
Module
Control
Board
Connection
Cable
Up to 100 m
Optional Power Adaptor (C32050T)
Note: Different UART modules can be connected together
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 1
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 2 or C32047T x 2
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module:	 C32045T x 1 +
	 C32061T x 2
Control Board: C32010T/PCI
Connection Cable: C32020T
CPU Module: C32030T
UART Module: C32045T x 4
Desktop Solution
8-port RS-232 Ordering Example 8-port RS-232+16-port RS-422 Ordering Example
16-port RS-232 Ordering Example 32-port RS-232 Ordering Example
Desktop Ordering Information
Control Board (must choose one)
C32010T/PCI: Universal PCI board
C32010T: ISA board
Connection Cable
C32020T: 2 m DB25 to DB25 25-wire cable
Optional Power Adaptor: C32050T
• Long range extension kit
• 2 m DB25(M) to DB25(F) 10-wire cable
• 90-240 VAC switch power adaptor included
• 0-30°C Operating Temperature
Desktop Connection Modules
CPU Module (must choose)
C32030T: CPU Module
8-Port UART Module (choose at least one)
C32045T: RS-232, female DB25
C32047T: RS-232, male DB25
C32071T: RS-232, female DB25, with Surge Protection (25 KV ESD)
C32061T: RS-422, female DB25
C32065T: RS-422, female DB25, with Isolation (2 KV)
Total Solutions for Industrial Device Networking
 8-21
M
u